

MC -359/2022

Order Dated :18-05-2023

Today is fixed for w/o(s), affidavit & interim hearing.

Petitioner is present by hazira along with frash vokalatnama

Op is present by hazira along with w/o .

and the same is considered and allowed.

. Let those be kept with the record.

Day adjourned .

Fix 22-08-2023 for interim hearing & affidavit by op.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia