

MC – 359/2022

Order Dated :20/09/2024

Today is fixed for interim hearing id order.

Both parties are present by haziras.

Heard the interim in full in presence of both side.

Day adjourned.

Fix 23/10/2024 for interim order and further clarification if any needed.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia