

MC-359/2022

Order Dated :24-01-2025

Today is fixed for interim order and further clarification.

Both prates are filing hazira.

Ld PO is on leave. Ld Amta J.M is in charge.

Day adjourned.

Fix 29-01-2025 for interim order and further clarification.

*Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah
I/C*