

M C -359/2022

Order Dated :02/06/2025

Today is fixed for evidence of PW-1.

None move and no steps have been taken from either side.

Petitioner is directed to s/c for non taking steps.

Day adjourned.

Fix 09/10/2025 for S/C by the Petitioner.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah

